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Emphasize on working and life Condition

Friday 25 November 2022

9:00 am - 4:00 pm (CET)

Oslo Metropolitan University (OsloMet), Pilestredet 46,

Clara Holst hus: PA110 & PA113 — Athene 1 and 2, Karen Grude Kohts auditorium & Zoom

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:15

09:15-09:30
09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:15

11:15-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-13:20
13:20-13:30
13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30
14:30-14:45

14:45-15:55
15:55-16:00

Norwegian Forum
for Global Health Research

Registration

Welcome by Siri Forsmo (Director of Global Health Norway) and Per
Martin Norheim-Martinsen (Vice rector R&D of OsloMet)

Video: Climate change 2022 by IPCC

Climate change and health, a global perspective. Prof. Tord
Kjellstram

Productivity and safety in a warming world? Prof. George Havenith
BREAK

Health risks and health effects of firefighter work.

Hilde Fcerevik, PhD, Senior Scientist, SINTEF Digital

Panel debate

LUNCH

Musical entertainment

Video: Climate change in the Arctic

Arctic occupational health in the changing climate by Prof. Tiina
Ikahaimo, University of Oulu and UiT - The Arctic University of Norway
Challenges for politicians and stakeholders.

Bjorg Sandkjcer, State Secretary, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Norway
BREAK

Panel debate

Closing
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https://uib.zoom.us/j/62939 .
295722?pwd=QkRIaHB|MjBk *
UlYvSGo2dzMvb3k0UT09
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