## Climate change and global health

## Emphasize on working and life Condition

Friday 25 November 2022

9:00 am - 4:00 pm (CET)

Oslo Metropolitan University (OsloMet), Pilestredet 46,

Clara Holst hus: PA110 & PA113 - Athene 1 and 2, Karen Grude Kohts auditorium & Zoom

## **Program**

08:30-09:00	Registration
09:00-09:15	Welcome by Siri Forsmo (Director of Global Health Norway) and Per
	Martin Norheim-Martinsen (Vice rector R&D of OsloMet)
09:15-09:30	Video: Climate change 2022 by IPCC
09:30-10:00	Climate change and health, a global perspective. Prof. Tord
	Kjellstrøm
10:00-10:30	Productivity and safety in a warming world? Prof. George Havenith
10:30-10:45	BREAK
10:45-11:15	Health risks and health effects of firefighter work.
	Hilde Færevik, PhD, Senior Scientist, SINTEF Digital
11:15-12:00	Panel debate
12:00-13:00	LUNCH
13:00-13:20	Musical entertainment
13:20-13:30	Video: Climate change in the Arctic
13:30-14:00	Arctic occupational health in the changing climate by Prof. Tiina
	Ikahaimo, University of Oulu and UiT - The Arctic University of Norway
14:00-14:30	Challenges for politicians and stakeholders.
	Bjørg Sandkjær, State Secretary, Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Norway
14:30-14:45	BREAK
14:45-15:55	Panel debate
15.55 14.00	Closing





